
Date Sheet: 1st Terminal (Sept 2021) Class: Nursery to V

Date Day PS&PP I & II III IV V

13-09-2021 Mon - - - - -
14-09-2021 Tue - - Science Maths French/Sanskrit
15-09-2021 Wed - - - - -
16-09-2021 Thu EVS Hindi Maths English S.St.
17-09-2021 Fri - - - - -
18-09-2021 Sat - - English S.St. Maths
19-09-2021 Sun
20-09-2021 Mon Hindi English S.St. Hindi Science
21-09-2021 Tue - - - - -
22-09-2021 Wed English Maths Hindi Science English
23-09-2021 Thu - - - - -
24-09-2021 Fri Maths EVS Computer Computer Hindi
25-09-2021 Sat - - - - Computer

Note
1. Exam time is from 8:00AM to 10:00AM
2. For Pre-School & Pre-Primary time slot to be communicated by class teacher
3. No regular class will be conducted during examination
4. No retest will be conducted in case absent except medical emergencies
5.Schedule for remedial class will be provided by class teaher.
6. Moral Value , Drawimg, Music and Sports will be assessed by subject reacher in his/her regular class.
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